
 

Key:  Bold text = new wording 

Non-bold text = original wording 

Strikeout = eliminated language 

Comment = New Comment margin note preferred.  May also put text in red 

1 

 FINANCE COMMITTEE 1 
 2 
FY24 BUDGET BILL           Spring 2023 SESSION 3 
Budget Bill 4 
 5 
Legislative Action:  6 
   7 
Introduced by:   8 
     9 
1st Reading:      Referred To: Finance Committee 10 
2nd Reading: 2/25/23   Committee Action: Passed 11 
3rd Reading: 3/18/23   Council Action: Passed 12 
4th Reading:     Council Action:  13 
 14 
Executive Action: 15 
  Approved   Vetoed 16 
 17 

 18 
                                                              ___03/22/2023____   19 
GPSA President            Date 20 
 21 
Unsigned by the President on this ____ day of _____ 2023 Bill automatically becomes law. 22 
 23 
Legislative Response:   24 
Veto override vote taken: _________________  Council Action: ___________________ 25 

 
 

GPSA Spring Budget Bill FY 2024 
  

Organization Approved Amount 

Advancing Women in Science $302.00 

Albuquerque Composers Collective $242.00 

American Medical Women’s Society $603.00 

Anderson Graduate Ambassadors Program $19.00 

Bangladeshi Student Association $900.00 

Bengal United Sports $0.00 

Fellowship of Future Ophthalmologists $402.00 

Galleries, Libraries, Archives and Museums $98.00 

GPSA Executive Branch $116,263.00 

GPSA Judicial Branch $5,226.00 

GPSA Legislative Branch $42,242.00 

Hindu UVA $1,005.00 

Infectious Diseases Interest Group $402.00 



 

Key:  Bold text = new wording 

Non-bold text = original wording 

Strikeout = eliminated language 

Comment = New Comment margin note preferred.  May also put text in red 

2 

Information Security & Analytics Res Team $238.00 

Iranian Student Association $328.00 

Lobo Hockey $1,005.00 

National Org for Profess Black Chemists $302.00 

Nepali Student Association $402.00 

Oncology Interest Group  $443.00 

Pentecost Student and Associates $383.00 

Public Health Students Assoc $0.00 

SAC Publications $1,005.00 

Society for Industrial & Applied Mathematics $503.00 

Society for Native American Grad Students $453.00 

Society of Landscape Architecture $453.00 

Surgery Interest Group $503.00 

UNM Strings Teachers Assoc $503.00 

  

Total Spring Budget Allocation: $174,225.00 
 26 


